August

September

October

November

December

GRACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2022- 2023

01-05
08

10
15-19
26

05
08 - 09

10
12
13-14
21

04
11
1718
22
23

24 -25
09

19-20
21

15t Semester

Faculty & Staff Development Days

Open House (5:00 PM — K4 to 5" Grade)
(6:00 PM — 6 — 12" Grade)

First Day of School

Spiritual Emphasis Week

Class Officers Election

Labor Day (No School)
13! Qtr. Mid Quarter Exam

Commonwealth Cultural Day (No School)
PSAT 10 (10" and 11" grades)

I*' Quarter Exam

Professional Development (No School)
Missions Convention

Parent-Teacher Conference 8:004M — 3:30PM (No School)
No School (Veterans Day)

2™ Qtr. Mid- Quarter Exams

Spelling Bee

Thanksgiving Fun Day

Half Day of Classes: 12:00 PM — dismissal
Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Christmas Program - 6:00 PM

2" Quarter Exam

Christmas Fun Day

Half Day of Classes: 12:00 PM - dismissal

December 22, 2022 — January 06, 2023: CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR’S BREAK

5/24/2022

SECOND SEMESTER BEGINS: Monday, January 9, 2023
* Please note that dates and events may be changed or cancelled due to
unforeseen events and/or local guidelines.



January

February

March

April

GRACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

09

17 -20
27

09-10
20

09-10
24

06-12

14
17-18
2628

01
11-12

16-17
18

19
pa
23
24

25
26

2"Y Semester

Second Semester Begins

MLK Jr. Day (No School)

Spiritual Emphasis K4 - 12

Parent-Teacher Conference 8:004AM — 3:30PM (No School)

3" Qtr. Mid Quarter Exam
Professional Development (No School)
President’s Day (No School)

3" Quarter Exam
4th Quarter Begins
Parent-Teacher Conference 8:004M — 3:30PM (No School)

Easter Break

Bible Trivia: K5 — 2™
Bible Trivia: 3 — 5"

4" Mid Qtr Exams

Yearly School Assessment

Last Chapel Service/StuCo Elections

Final Exams for Graduating Students: K5, 5%, 12"
Jr./Sr. Formal Night

Final Exams for Non- Graduating Students (Half Days)
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: Class Party: Dismissal - 12:00 PM
Jr. & Sr. Convoy

Teacher Work Day (No School)

Baccalaureate Service: GCA Auditorium 6:00 PM

8" Grade Promotion Ceremony: 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Awards Day: K4, 1% 7% 9™ 11" 8:00 AM - 9:30 AM
Kindergarten Graduation (4:00 P.M.)

Elementary Graduation (4:00 P.M.)

Senior High Graduation (4:00 P.M.)

* Please note that dates and events may be changed or cancelled due to
unforeseen events and/or local guidelines.

5/24/2022



