GRACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2022- 2023

1st Semester

August	01- 05 08	Faculty & Staff Development Days Open House (5:00 PM – K4 to 5 th Grade) (6:00 PM – 6 th – 12 th Grade)
	10 15 – 19 26	First Day of School Spiritual Emphasis Week Class Officers Election
September	05 08 - 09	Labor Day (No School) 1st Qtr. Mid Quarter Exam
October	10 12 13-14 21 24 – 28	Commonwealth Cultural Day (No School) PSAT 10 (10 th and 11 th grades) 1 st Quarter Exam Professional Development (No School) Missions Convention
November	04 11 17 – 18 22 23	Parent-Teacher Conference 8:00AM – 3:30PM (No School) No School (Veterans Day) 2 nd Qtr. Mid- Quarter Exams Spelling Bee Thanksgiving Fun Day
December	24 – 25 09 19-20	Half Day of Classes: 12:00 PM – dismissal Thanksgiving Break (No School) Christmas Program – 6:00 PM 2 nd Quarter Exam
	21	Christmas Fun Day Half Day of Classes: 12:00 PM – dismissal

December 22, 2022 - January 06, 2023: CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR'S BREAK

SECOND SEMESTER BEGINS: Monday, January 9, 2023
* Please note that dates and events may be changed or cancelled due to unforeseen events and/or local guidelines.

GRACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2022 – 2023

2nd Semester

January	09 16 17 – 20	Second Semester Begins MLK Jr. Day (No School) Spiritual Emphasis K4 – 12 th
	27	Parent-Teacher Conference 8:00AM - 3:30PM (No School)
February	09-10 17 20	3 rd Qtr. Mid Quarter Exam Professional Development (No School) President's Day (No School)
March	09-10 13 24	3 rd Quarter Exam 4th Quarter Begins Parent-Teacher Conference 8:00AM – 3:30PM (No School)
April	06 - 12 13 14 17 - 18 26 - 28	Easter Break Bible Trivia: K5 – 2 nd Bible Trivia: 3 rd – 5 th 4 th Mid Qtr Exams Yearly School Assessment
	20-20	rearry School Assessment
May	01 11-12 13	Last Chapel Service/StuCo Elections Final Exams for Graduating Students: K5, 5th, 12th Jr./Sr. Formal Night
	16-17 18	Final Exams for Non- Graduating Students (Half Days) LAST DAY OF SCHOOL: Class Party: Dismissal – 12:00 PM Jr. & Sr. Convoy
	19 21 23	Teacher Work Day (No School) Baccalaureate Service: GCA Auditorium 6:00 PM 8th Grade Promotion Ceremony: 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM
	24	Awards Day: K4, 1 st –7 th , 9 th - 11 th : 8:00 AM – 9:30 AM Kindergarten Graduation (4:00 P.M.)
	25	Elementary Graduation (4:00 P.M.)
	26	Senior High Graduation (4:00 P.M.)

^{*} Please note that dates and events may be changed or cancelled due to unforeseen events and/or local guidelines.